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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
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3064    3 - Other Principal Arterial                           0.760 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 0.76

Bridge 19: 
Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1947
Structure No. 203064001911192
Length: 93'
Width: 30.0'
Facility Carried: CITY WEST
Structure Type: ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: EAST CREEK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: City/Municipal

1 in = 500 feet

Historic Projects Functional Class

High Crash Locations (HCL's)
Speed Zones

Maintenance Garage
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

uResurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7 Concrete
Iu

uGravel

u

u Surface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix
u

uReclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

Traffic Counters

Customer Service Level

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Crash Locations

2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

AADT

u

úv
v
v
v

v
v
v
v

7 77 7 77 77777 777

" "" """"""""" 77 77 777

£¤BUS
4

!(19

£¤4
£¤4

£¤BUS
4

WE
ST

 S
T (

TH
-2)

WE
ST

 S
T (

TH
-2)

ME
RC

HA
NT

S 
RO

W 
(TH

-3)

FO
RE

ST
 S

T (
TH

-17
9)

PIN
E 

ST
 (T

H-
13

)

ME
AD

OW
 ST

 (T
H-

24
8)

EV
EL

YN
 S

T (
TH

-17
3)

ME
RC

HA
NT

S 
RO

W 
(TH

-2)

PIN
E 

ST
 (T

H-
28

6)

CO
LU

MB
IA

N A
VE

 (T
H-

2)

GR
EE

NS
 H

ILL
 LN

 (T
H-

19
5)

85
12

94
L

85
12

93
E

0 f
t

40
13

23
2342
2

36
43

33
79

19
01

30
1013
2

30
10

East Creek

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

Crash Locations

1 INCH = 1,000 FEET

Fatal
Injury

Property Damage Only
Unknown Crash Type

Sections (& Intersections)

401 - 800 (41 - 113)
301 - 400 (31 - 40)
201 - 300 (21 - 30)

101 - 200 (11 - 20)
1 - 100 (1 - 10)

HCL No.(ft)
Road Widths
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